DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2019
August, 2022 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
FUSB15201/D
Dual Port USB Type-C & PD
Controller

MARKING DIAGRAM
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
FUSB15201VMNWTWG QFNW24 4,000 / Tape
& Reel
FUSB15201V = Specific Device Code
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package
FUSB
15201V
ALYW�
�
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
241
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
FUSB15
201DV
ALYW�
�
FUSB15201DVMNWTWG QFNW24 4,000 / Tape
& Reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
FUSB15201
2
Features
• Arm Cortex−M0+: A 32−bit core with flexible clocking
up to 24 MHz
• Memories: A total of 132 kB of flash is available to store
program code. 6 kB of SRAM program memory.
• USB Type−C and PD: Integrated USB PD PHY and
Type−C termination/comparators supporting latest
USB−IF specification.
• Integrated VCONN Switch: Provides the full 1.5 W
power to interrogate cable eMarkers and power active
cables.
• BC1.2 Support: Fully programmable USB BC1.2
interface is capable of presenting as CDP, DCP or SDP.
• High Voltage Protection: Robust USB−C connector
interface with 28 V DC tolerant VBUS and CC. 20 V DC
D+/− for FUSB15201 and 28 V DC D+/− for FUSB15201D
• ADC: Multi−channel 10−bit ADC for accurate
monitoring of VBUS, external temperature and voltages.
• I2C: Serial communication port capable of acting as a
host or device allowing control of external system